1ere Preparatoire A

Hrst Name Last Name Bmail Address
Adham Abdullah _adham.abdullah@gabrielalex.infﬂ
Adham lhab adham.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Mohamed all.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Al Mohamed Ali ali.ali@stgabrielalex.info
Amine All amine.ali@stgabrielalex.info
Andro Atef mdru.atef@égabrielalex.infu
Arsani Robert armi.rnbaﬁstgabrielalex.infu
Bawli Hani bavii. hani@stg?rielalex info
Fadi Raouf 'fadl ranm@stg&:nrlelalex info
Casser khaled _gam lmaled@stg_abnelalex info
Ceorge Selime |george.selime@stgabrielalex.info
Hussein Mohamed hussein. mﬂhamed@abrlelalex info
Jean Wasam Jean@stgabrlelalex info
Justin CGeorge justin.george@stgabrielalex.info
Karim Taher karim.taher@stgabrielalex.info
Marawan Ahmed marawan.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Mario Ayman mariﬂ.awan@stjabﬁelalex.infﬂ
Mark Moheb mark. moheb@stgabrielalex.info
Maximos Maher 'ma}-:imnsmaher_@stgabrieldex.infn
Mohamed Reda Allah |mohamed redaallah@st gabrielalex.info
Mohamed |Hani [mohamed.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Adel |mohamed.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Mostafa Mohsen (M ostafa. mohsen@stgabrielalex.info
Omar lbrahim omar.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Hani omar.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Mohamed Awad omar.awad@stgabrielalex.info
Patric Adel patric@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir Emad philupaﬁemad@szgabrie!alex.infn
Philopatir Morcos philopatir morcos@stgabrielalex.info
Ragi Karam [ragl. karan@stgabrﬁlex info
Egy Achraf [ragy. ac:hraf@st gabrielalex.info
@er Slimane [roger. sullmme@gabrlelalex info
Seif B-Dine Mohamed |seifeldine.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Serag B-Dine Ahmed serageldine.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Yasane Ahmed Mohamed yassin.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Samir youssef.samir@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Khaled youssef khaled@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Fadi youssef fadi@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Ali yehia.ali@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Ahmed B-Minchawi |yehia.elminchawi@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Mahmoud 'yehia.mahmnud@stgabrielalex.infn
ZzineB-Dn  [isam |zaineeldin.isam@stgabrielalex.info




1ere Preparatoire B

Hrst Name Last Name Bmail Address
Abd B-Rahman |Achraf abdelrahman.achraf @stgabrielalex.info
Al Ahmed Kamal ali kamal @stgabrielalexinfo
Ali Ahmed Khamis ali.khamis@stgabrielalex.info
Andro Georges andro.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Angelos Mia angelos mina@stgabrielalex.info
Badr B-Dine Mohamed badreldine.mohamed@stgabrielaex.info
Chadi Cherif chadi.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
BEmmanuelle Quergues emmanuelle.guergues@stgabrielalex.info
Bic Bmad eric.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Ezz B-Dine Mohamed ezzeldine.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Fares Hossam fares.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Georges B-Kes Ibrahim georges.elkes@stgabrielalex.info
Ibrahim Mohamed ibrahim.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Jean Bahi [iean.bahi@stgabrielalex.info
Jean Bmad Samir jeane.samir@stgabrielalex.info
Joe Jan joe jan@stgabrielalex.info
Karim Magued karim.magued@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen Hazem mazen.hazem@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Hatem mina.hatem@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Adel mina.adel@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Ahmed Said mohamed.said@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Amr Mohamed Sedik mohamed.sedik@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Hossam B-Dine mohamedh.eldine@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Abd B-Latif mohamed.abdellatif@stgabrielalex.info
Mohannad Ahmed mohannad.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Nofeire Zarif nofeire. zarif@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Khaled omar khaled@stgabrielalex.info
Omar H-sayed omar.elsayed@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir George philopatir.george@stgabrielalex.info
Herre Reda pierre.reda@stgabrielalex.info
Rag Achraf rag.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
Seif B-Dine Tamer seifeldine.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Seif B-Dine Wael seifeldine.wael @stgabrielalex.info
Victor Hani victor.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Cherif yassine.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Yassine Ahmed Metwali yassine. metwali@stgabrielalex.info
Yassne Mohamed Essam yasa’ne_mn@s_tgebrielalex_infn
Yassine Reda yasdnareda@st@brietalex,infu
Yousef Gamal yousef.gamal@stgabrielalex.info
Yousef Cherif yousef.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Youssab Bmad youssab.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Fouda youssef.fouda@sigabrielalex.info
Youssef Husein youssef.husein@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed Abd B-Mogbar _|youssef.abdelmoghbar@stgabrielalex.info




2éme Préparatoire A

Hrst Name Last Name Email Address
Abd B-Rahman |Ahmed abdelrahman.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Ali Reda ali.reda@stgabrielalex.info
Andro Sameh andro.sameh@stgabrielalex.info
Antony Raymond antony.raymond@stgabrielalex.info
Asser Wael asser.wael@stgabrielalex.info
Bichoy Sami bichoy.sami@stgabrielalex.info
Fares Abd B-Hamid fares.abdelhamid@stgabrielalex.info
Freddy Georges freddy.georges@stgabrielalex.info
(Georges Raimond georges.ramond@stgabrielalex.info
Quirguis Hani guirguis.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Hazem Walid hazem.walid@stgabrielalex.info
Magued (Georges magued.georées@st gabrielalex.info
Mahmoud Ahmed Mohamed Galal |mahmoud.galal@stgabrielalex.info
Manuelle Nader manuelle.nader@stgabrielalex.info
Marawane Ahmed Abd B Bari marawane.Abdelbari @stgabrielalex.info
Marc Magued Nicolas marc.nicolas@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Hossam mohamed.hossam@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Tamer mohamedtamer@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Rotain mohamed.rotain@stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Abd B-Hakim moustafa.abdelhakim@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Walid omar.walid@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ihab omar.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Rami Ihab rami.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Wael Tamer wael tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Yassin Esam yassin.esam@stgabrielalex.info
Yassne Mahmoud yassine.mahlﬁoud@igabrielalex.info
Yassne Ahmed Abd Bal yassine.abdelal@stgabrielalex.info
Yassne Walid yassine.walid@stgabrielalex.info
Yassne Ahmed Khayri yassine khayri@stgabrielalex.info
Yassne Amgad yassine.amgad@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Hossam Gaber youssef.gaber@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Emad youssef.emad@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed ismail youssef .ismail @stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Walid youssef walid@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Hossam B-Dine youssef.eldine@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Mamdouh youssef. mamdouh@stgabrielalex.info

Mohamed

Zyad.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info




2éme Préparatoire B

Hrst Name Last Name Bmail Address

Abd B-Meguid |Abd B-Naser abdelmeguid.abdelnaser@stgabrielalex.info
Abdoullah — [Mohamed abdoullah.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Abdoullah [Ahmed abdoullah.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Mohab ahmed.mohab@stgabrielalex.info
Aley B-Dne  [Mohamed Al aleyeldine.ali@stgabrielalex.info
Andrea Michael andrea michael @stgabrielalex.info
Andro Rami andrn.rami@_sigﬁelalex.infn

Asser [Ahmed asser.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info

Badr B-Dine Ahmed badreldineahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Chadi {Ihab chadi.ihab@stgabrielalex.info

Ezz B-Dine Hazem ezzeldine.hazem@stgabrielalex.info
Fadi Lorance fadl.lorance@stgabrielalex.info
Govani [Magued giovani.magued@stgabrielalex.info
Hagued Ayman hagued.atman@stgabrielalex.info
Haysam [Cherif haysam.cherif@stgabrielalex.info
Hussein Mohamed Hussein hussein.hussein@stgabrielalex.info
Karim Mohamed Farouk karim farouk@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos {Nabil kirollos.nabil@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen Mohamed Mahmoud mazen.mahmoud rielalex.info
Mazen [Mohamed Al mazen.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Walid mina.walid@stgabrielalex.info
Moataz Amrou muatazamra@igabrielalexinfn
Mohamed [Osama mohamed.osama@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Mahmoud mohamed.mahmoud rielalex.info
Mohamed [Mosaad mohamed.mosaad@stgabrielaex.info
Mostafa Mohamed mostafa.mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Moustafa Halsam moustafa.haisam@stgabrielalex.info
Omar {Ibrahim Kohheil omar.koheil@stgabrielalex.info

Omar Abd B-khalek omar.abdelkhalek rielalex.info
Omar [Ahmed Mohamed Esmat _|omar.esmat@stgabrielalex.info

Paula Osama Youssef paula.ynussef@st gabrielalex.info
FPaula Osama paula.uma@-stgd;:»rielalex.infu
Raphael {Morad raphael.morad@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Mohamed Osama ehia.osama rielalex.info
Youssef {Ihab youssef.ihab@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Bmad Moris ynum.mnri@agabrielaex.infn
Youssef Tarek Ibrahim youssef ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef [Mohab youssef.mohab@stgabrielalex.info
Zein B-Dne  [Achraf |zeineldine.achraf@stgabrielalex.info
[Zein H-Dne  |Ahmed zeineldine.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info




3eéme Préparatoire A

Hrst Name Last Name BEmail Address
Abd B-Rahman |Mohamed Ragai abdelrahman.ragai @stgabrielalex.info
Abdallah Ibrahim abdallah.ibrahim@s:tgabrielalex.info
Adam said adam.said@stgab-rielalex.info
Adham Ahmed adham.ahrﬁed@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Mohamed B-sayed ahmed.elsayed@_stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Ashraf ahmed.asi"lraf@:stgabrielalex.info
Al Ahmed Mohamed Chawki ali.d"lawld@stg-abrielalex.info
Azmi Sameh azmi.samei-w@stgabrielalex.info
Bassem Kamel bassem.kamél@stgabrielalex.info
Bawli Raymon bavii.rawnon@rstgabrielalex.info
Bebars Amrou bebars.ammu@stgabrielalex.info
Fadi Chadi fadi.d"nadi@stg@-abrielalex.info
(Georges Adel georgesad-el@stgabrielalex.info
Hamza Amr hamza.amr@%tgabrielalex.info
Hani Ihab hani.ihab@gtgabrielalex.info
lyad Karim iyad kari m@gabrielalex.info
Karim Mohamed Habachi karim.habachi@stgabrielalex.info
Marc Magued Mikhaiil marc.mild"laiil@-stgabrielalex.info
Mina Moris mina.moris@&gabridalex.info
Mohamed Tamer mohamed.témer@stgabrielalex.info
Mohamed Salah B-Dine mohamed.sal ahelme@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Ahmed Sami omar.sami@stgabrielal?ax.info
Rami Ihab Magdi rami.magdi@stgabrielalex.info
Roger Raafat roger.raafat@stgabrielalex.info
Savro Wessam stévro.wessam_@stgabrielalex.info
Taymour Osama taymour.osama?@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Mohamed Said yehia.said@stgaﬁrielalex.info
Yousef |dam yousef.isiar-n@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Baissam youssef.baissém@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Ayoub youssef .ayoub@s:tgabrielalex.info
Youssef Ahmed Hassan Ali youssef.ali@stgﬁelalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Ahmed Hgarhi youssef.elgérhi@stgabrielalex.info




3éme Préparatoire B

First Name Last Name Email Address
Abd B-Rahman |Saad abdelrahmansaad@stgabrielalex.info
Abdallah Hesham abdallahh.hesham@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Walid Khamis ahmed khamis@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hani Abd B-Aziz ahmed.abdelaziz@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Hazem Mohamed Attallah |ahmed.attallah@stgabrielalex.info
Ahmed Walid |brahim Mors ahmed.morsi@stgabrielalex.info
Amir Ibrahim amir.ibrahim@stgabrielalex.info
Belal Mohamed belal. mohamed@stgabrielalex.info
Ezz B-Dine Ashraf ezzeldine.ashraf @stgabrielalex.info
Fares Ahmed fares.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Georgino Mina georgino.mina@stgabrielalex.info
Kirollos Emad Mahfouz kirollos mahfouz@stgabrielalex.info
Mario CGeorge mario.george@stgabrielalex.info
Massio Georges massio.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Mazen Anwer mazen.anwer@stgabrielalex.info
Michael Nader michael.nader@stgabrielalex.info
Mina Raymond mina.raymond@stgabrielalex.info
Mohanad Haytham mohanad.haytham@stgabrielalex.info
Mostafa Amr mostafa.amr@stgabrielalex.info
Mostafa Ahmed mostafa.ahmed@stgabrielalex.info
Nayer Tamer nayer.tamer@stgabrielalex.info
Omar Tamer Hassan omar.hassan@stgabrielalex.info
Philopatir Hani philopatir.hani@stgabrielalex.info
Rany Baher rany.baher@stgabrielalex.info
Sif B-Dine Mohamed Atteya seifeldine.atteya@stgabrielalex.info
yasser magued yasser. magued@stgabrielalex.info
Youhanna Mobdae youhanna mobdae@stgabrielalex.info
Youhanna Mina youhanna mina@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Georges youssef.georges@stgabrielalex.info
Youssef Mohamed Yakout youssef.yakout@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Chawki yehia.chawki@stgabrielalex.info
Yehia Mohamed Yakout yehia.yahout@stgabrielalex.info




